
Rule 4.34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full names 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name 

address and 

reference (if any) 

Form 4.20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 

Affairs S e 9 5/ 9 9 
Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

6696051 ‘| 

Name of Company 

(a) COLEFIELD LIMITED 

We (b) Richard Frank Simms & Steven Peter Ford 

Insol House, 39 Station Road, Lutterworth, Leicestershire LE17 4AP 

the liquidator of the above-named company attach a 

statement of the company's affairs as at (c) Sth March 2010 

Signed \ f\ Date 5th March 2010 
RF Sintms & S P Ford - -Liquit ator 

i 

For >| Use 

F A SIMMS & PARTNERS LTD Liquidation Section Post Room | 

INSOL HOUSE 

39 STATION ROAD co | NN LEICESTERSHIRE LE17 4AP 6 

‘2/03/2010 1259 

COMPANIES HOUSE 



Form 4.20 

Rule 4.34-CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's 

Affairs S ° 9 5/ 9 9 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the 

Insolvency Act 1986 
For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

[- 6696051 | 

Name of Company 

(a) Insert full name of 
company |(a) COLEFIELD LIMITED 

(b) Insert full names We (b) Richard Frank Simms & Steven Peter Ford 

Insol House, 39 Station Road, Lutterworth, Leicestershire LE17 4AP 

the liquidator of the above-named company attach a 

(c) Insert date statement of the company's affairs as at (c) Sth March 2010 

Signed Date 5th March 2010 

RF Simips &§ P Ford Lquidator 

X 

For Official Use 

Presentersname F A SIMMS & PARTNERS LTD Liquidation Section | Post Room 

addressand INSOL HOUSE 

reference (if any) 39 STATION ROAD 

LUTTERWORTH 

LEICESTERSHIRE LE17 4AP 



Rute 4 34-CVL 

(a) Insert full name and 
occupation 

(b} {nsert full address 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

COLEFIELD LIMITED 

Statement as to affairs of 

COLEFIELD LIMITED 

on the 4th March 2010 being a date not more than 14 days before the resolution for 

winding up 

Affidavit 

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of 

Oaths when you have completed the rest of this form. 

Ia) BRIAN HURFORD 

of (b) Unicorn Lodge, The Street, Castle Coombe, Wilthshire SN14 7HN 

A, At 
Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked/B aN BI are to the 

best of my knowledge and belief a full, true and complete statement as to the affairs of 

above named company as at 4th March 2010 (being a date not more than 14 days before 

the date of the resolution for winding up) and that the said company carried on business as 

Freight Transport By Road 

Sworn at Corchemm W, (aw wa 

Date A Maya jote pp 
Signature(s) id ‘ 

Before me MO nee MARTIN LANG 
ew Solicitor 

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Oaths Oo rr 
CORSETA DM, 

WILTSSiIRG, SN13 SBH 
Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly 

requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the Deponent 

are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the printed form. 

A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean that it is refused 

by the court, and will need to be re-sworn.



Thos a the exh mevkrl 

A -Summary of Assets 

K* falar bow 
, 7 

wate ie sy MChie 
a) 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets 

Cash In Hand 

Debtors 

Insurance Refund 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Date 4th March 2010 

\_/ 
Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

MAE ANS 
Cole to 

23) PIS IS. POAD, | 
Wah: 
Neer a a ty 

WILTGa:253, 5N23 OBIE t
r 

5,416 5,416 
4,257 3,193 

25,336 25,336 

35,009 33,945 



Aras ie the amber weve “ei reba Kon ke Meda 
Re wwe Yow ba cA Sworw before Ma Hrs ih 

Al - Summary of Liabilities Any o| Mower. oto view 
“\’ a 

XQ Estimated 

Estimated total assets available for preferential to realise 

creditors (carried from page A) £ 

MARTIN LANG 33,945 
Soucitor 

Liabilities 23, PICKER ROAD, le 
Preferential creditors - VU TSe ds, Nil Nil 

€ WILTSSir’s, 3Ni3 SBH 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 33,945 

£ 
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable c/f (9,789)| (9,789) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 24,156 

£ 
Less Floating Charge Holder - Hatton Properties Limited (202,014)} (202,014) 

Estimated deficiency/surplius of assets after floating charges c/f (177,858) 

£ 
Estimated amount of prescribed part available to Unsecured Creditors B/F 9,789 9,789 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 9,789 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating £ 

chargeholders) (229,375)| (229,375) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors (219,586) 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

£ 
Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) (177,858)| (177,858) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (397,444) 

Issued and called up capital £ 

£ 1 Ordinary Shares (2) (2) 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members £} (397,446) 

Signature Date 4th March 2010 



JO Zurseoy 

aNeYO 
‘“oseyound-ony 

Jepun 
SIOpais 

APUSPLPUP 
S4OPaio 

[[B OPNJOUTISNUINOA 
010Z YozEW JO Aep 
inp sty) payep 

pJO}IN} 
URLG 

JO 
WABPHJY 

9Uy 
ul 

oO} pauiajos 
P
a
e
s
 

UQIYXY 
au) 

Si 
SIL,


